

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 720/2023

Phirangi Lal Goswami S/o Shri Durgawan Goswami,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Jogaram Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashok Bansal, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

23/11/2023

Issue notice to the respondent(s) to show cause as to why they should not be punished for non-compliance of the order dated 12.11.2021 passed by the Rajasthan Civil Services Appellate Tribunal, Jaipur in civil appeal No.1084/2021.

List on 12.02.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J