

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 720/2023

Phirangi Lal Goswami S/o Shri Durgawan Goswami,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Jogaram Principal Secretary,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashok Bansal, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

06/05/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks time.

List on 30.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J