

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 720/2023

Phirangi Lal Goswami S/o Shri Durgawan Goswami,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Jogaram Principal Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Bansal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yadvendra Patel, Adv. for Mr. G. S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

16/03/2026

Last opportunity is granted to learned counsel for the respondents for making compliance of order dated 16.02.2026 and to file counter affidavit for placing stand of respondent-Government on record.

List the matter on 22.04.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J